Race Date
October 23, 2021

IHSA 2A XC Regional

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 1800
2 2 1755
3 3 1762
4 4 1720
5 5 1718
6 6 1726
7 7 1721
8 8 1734
9 9 1735
10 10 1730
11 11 1731
12 12 1729
13 13 1765
14 14 1794
15 15 1756
16 16 1768
17 17 1799
18 18 1766
19 19 1728
20 20 1754
21 21 1792
22 22 1716
23 23 1751
24 24 1695
25 25 1761
26 26 1759
27 27 1769
28 28 1790
29 29 1746
30 30 1752
31 31 1744
32 32 1767
33 33 1694
34 34 1698
35 35 1700
36 36 1736
37 37 1699
38 38 1771
39 39 1791
40 40 1775
41 41 1801
42 42 1713
43 43 1707
44 44 1786
45 45 1778
46 46 1733

Olivia Nordhielm
Addysen Clark
Ashleigh Horton
Katie Lalumandier
Audrey Heil

Callie Sturgell
Alayna Ruach
Danica Martin
Makensi Martin
Jadyn Bertram
Joy Dudley

Ruthie Stamm
Madison Schweizer
Maggie Horsthemke
Sammy Lehr
Grace Carroll
Sophia Nordhielm
Ava Starkey

Adi Sparry

Kailey Wolniakowski
Adelyn Davidson
Rachel Fisher
Abbey O'Brien
Lauren Gardner
Payton Gaddis
Sylvia Techmanski
Gianna Corsolini
Emily Baker

Ava Dudak
Sydney Spencer
Emily Block
Lainey Billings
Katelyn Arbuckle

Nicte Rivadeneyra-Braswell

Lillianna Ifft
Moriah Mayberry
Gwenyth Suess
Eva Heimsoth
Rachel Caruthers
Addyson Miller
Allison Woolever
Mallely Ontiveros
Anya De La Luz
Abby Pierce
Megan Smelko
Abby Hougas

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Open

Class - G General

Team
Washington

Normal (Community
Normal (Community
Metamora

Metamora

Metamora

Metamora

Morris

Morris

Morris

Morris

Metamora

Normal (Community
Washington

Normal (Community
Ottawa (Twp.)
Washington

Normal (Community
Metamora

New Lenox (Providence
Washington

Metamora

New Lenox (Providence
Bloomington (H.S.)
Normal (Community
Normal (Community
Ottawa (Twp.)
Washington

New Lenox (Providence
New Lenox (Providence
New Lenox (Providence
Ottawa (Twp.)
Bloomington (H.S.)
Bloomington (H.S.)
Bloomington (H.S.)
Morris

Bloomington (H.S.)
Ottawa (Twp.)
Washington
Ottawa (Twp.)
Washington

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Streator (Twp.)
Ottawa (Twp.)

Morris

Grade

12
11
12
10

11

©

11

11
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11
11
11
11

12
12
12

12
11
12
12
12
10
10

12
10
12
12
11

11
11

12
10
11
11
10

Time Pace Qualifier
18:56.15 6:19/M ™
19:10.80 6:24/M ™
19:11.48 6:24/M ™
19:25.77 6:29/M ™
19:28.44  6:29/M ™
19:35.35 6:32/M ™
19:41.50 6:34/M ™
19:53.42 6:38/M ™
20:00.29  6:40/M ™
20:00.79 6:40/M ™
20:01.74 6:41/M ™
20:13.32 6:44/M ™
20:15.15 6:45/M ™
20:18.00 6:46/M ™
20:20.86 6:47/M ™
20:22.97 6:48/M ™
20:34.00 6:51/M ™
20:35.82 6:52/M ™
20:39.32 6:53/M ™
20:42.00 6:54/M ™
20:45.03 6:55/M ™
20:47.23 6:56/M ™
20:49.29 6:56/M ™
20:57.10 6:59/M IND
20:59.32  7:00/M ™
21:05.75 7:02/M ™
21:15.12 7:05/M ™
21:17.52 7:06/M ™
21:20.99  7:07/M ™
21:26.22 7:09/M ™
21:31.87 7:11/M ™
21:36.55 7:12/IM ™
21:38.95 7:13/M IND
21:41.70 7:14/M IND
21:43.59 7:15/M IND
21:57.25 7:19/M ™
22:00.04  7:20/M IND
22:04.15 7:21/M ™
22:10.54 7:24/M ™
22:12.50 7:24/M ™
22:24.79  7:28/M ™
22:30.27 7:30/M
22:37.15 7:32IM
22:41.23 7:34/M
22:48.89  7:36/M ™
22:50.79 7:37/M ™
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IHSA 2A XC Regional

Race Date
October 23, 2021 Overall Finish List
Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5 Girls
Girls Open
Class - G General

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace Qualifier
47 47 1748 Canela Leon New Lenox (Providence 9 22:51.26 7:37/M ™
48 48 1740 Leah Ortiz Morris 9 22:54.78  7:38/IM ™
49 (<5H) 1703  Marielle King Kankakee (Sr.) 11 22:55.24  7:38/M

50 49 1709  Jillian Fanning LaSalle (L.-Peru) 12 23:18.83  7:46/M

51 50 1714  Brianna Pijanowski LaSalle (L.-Peru) 12 23:24.04  7:48/M

52 51 1712  Karina Moscosa LaSalle (L.-Peru) 12 23:24.72  T7:48/M

53 52 1706  Sheva Bruins LaSalle (L.-Peru) 10 23:29.73  7:50/M

54 (<5) 1701  Avery Chandler Kankakee (Sr.) 10 23:31.82 7:51/M

55 53 1711  Ashlee Lord LaSalle (L.-Peru) 10 23:46.73  7:56/M

56 54 1784 Lily Kupec Streator (Twp.) 10 23:4890 7:56/M

57 (<5) 1782  Dakota Shatters Plano 11 23:59.44  8:00/M

58 55 1773  Hailey Larsen Ottawa (Twp.) 9 24:04.94  8:02/M ™
59 56 1696 Isabella Holliday Bloomington (H.S.) 10 24:34.01 8:11/M

60 57 1750 Bella Morey New Lenox (Providence 10 26:35.18 8:52/M ™
61 (<5) 1705  Millia Riley Kankakee (Sr.) 10 26:51.20 8:57/M

62 58 1788  Kiley Rhodes Streator (Twp.) 10 26:58.57  9:00/M

63 59 1787  Sara Reed Streator (Twp.) 12 26:59.84  9:00/M

64 60 1697  Caitlyn Mitchell Bloomington (H.S.) 11 28:00.15 9:20/M

65 61 1785  Katie Monaghan Streator (Twp.) 10 28:55.97  9:39/M

66 (<5) 1702  Abigail Haut Kankakee (Sr.) 10 32:10.31 10:43/M

67 62 1783  Claire Durdan Streator (Twp.) 10 34:28.41 11:29/M
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